

## Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College Estd-1967

(Affiliated to University of Kalyani)
NAAC ACCREDITED "B" GRADED COLLEGE (Second Cycle)

ত্রানিত -১৯৬৭ দুঃখুলাল নিবারণ চন্দ্র কলেজ।

Date: 13.06.2024

দুঃখুলাল নিবারণ চন্দ্র কলেজ।

Memo no:DNC/NIT/02/2024-25

## NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited from bonafide vendors, having trade license and credentials for printing works for supplying Compete Printed Both side identity cards and Printed Ribbons 2500pics (Brown) approx with Card Holder for the year 2024-25. Details of items must be as per list, given in Annexure 1.

Necessary terms and conditions:

- 1. Quotations must be as per specification, mentioned in annexure 1;
- 2. Name of the vendor, address, mobile no and email Id have to clearly mentioned;
- Quotation must be accompanied by copy of trade license and copy of credentials for equivalent work;
- 4. Quoted cost must include DTP and other charges as well as taxes, if any. No extra charges other than quoted cost will be paid.
- 4.Last date of submission 30.06.2024 by 2.00 AM;
- 5. Tentative date of opening the bid: 03.07.2024 2.00 PM.
- 6. Selected vendor have to submit Security Deposit(Refundable) of Rs.2,500/-(two thousand five hundred only) in the form of DD or Banker's cheque in favour of Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College before having the purchase order.

(Dr.Somnath Bandyopadhyay)

Principal

Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College P.O.-Aurangabad, Dt.- Murshidabad



## Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College Estd-1967

(Affiliated to University of Kalyani)
NAAC ACCREDITED "B" GRADED COLLEGE (Sceond Cycle)



। দুঃখুলাল নিবারণ চন্দ্র কলেজ

## Annexure-I

- Sample card have to be collected from the college office.
- 2) College will Provide Subject wise student data and picture.(in MS-Excell format)
- 3) Both side Printing pasted on Holder with Printed Ribbon (College Name) direct fitting.
- PVC card printing both side with Card Holder and Printed Ribbon (College Name) direct fitting.
- 5) Student Id Number converts to barcode.

(Dr.Somnath Bandyopadhyay) Principal

Principal

Dukhulat Nibaran Chandra College P.O.-Aurangabad, Dt.- Murshidabad